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A000043641 SHREYA  JANA Female No  1 1 UR  1  372.00  0.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526662 SOUMADIPTA  PRAMANIK Female No  2 2 UR  13  371.00  97.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605658 SOUGATA  DAS Male No  3  1 3 SC  7  358.00  88.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525202 HEMA  MANDAL Female No  4  2 4 SC  2  353.00  93.00  56.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816730 PREYASHI  NATH Female No  5 5 UR  4  352.00  90.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324465 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  6  3 6 SC  1  351.00  93.00  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354052 AATREYO  SIKDAR Male No  7 7 UR  12  350.00  0.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532973 ANKIT  DAS Male No  8 8 UR  3  347.00  91.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486068 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  9 9 UR  1  345.00  88.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179585 PINAKI  DAS Male No  10  4 10 SC  5  337.00  93.00  71.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303627 RAJASHREE  NATH Female No  11 11 UR  8  337.00  86.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007783 ANKANA  KARATI Female No  12 12 UR  2  336.00  93.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459622 ANUSKA  KUNTI Female No  13 13 UR  5  329.00  91.00  57.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001432565 FARJINA  KHATUN Female No  14 14 UR  3  327.00  75.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226855 CHAYANIKA  DAS Female No  15 15 UR  9  326.00  94.00  68.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619243 RITAM  GANGULY Male No  16 16 UR  18  326.00  0.00  80.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059122 TIASHA  KARMAKAR Female No  17  1 17 OBC-B  3  325.00  86.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380182 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  18  5 18 SC  3  324.00  91.00  58.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594852 SREEMOYEE  GUPTA Female No  19 19 UR  20  323.00  0.00  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406122 PIYASA  PAUL Female No  20  2 20 OBC-B  5  321.00  83.00  76.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113676 BRISTY  GHOSH Female No  21 21 UR  3  317.00  84.00  72.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223835 ANTARA  MONDAL Female No  22 22 UR  9  316.00  88.00  76.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390330 TUHIN  HAIT Male No  23 23 UR  2  315.00  76.00  53.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413243 SWITY  NAIYA Female No  24 24 UR  4  314.00  90.00  47.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829513 SOURAJIT  MAITRA Male No  25 25 UR  2  314.00  75.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677863 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  26  6 26 SC  1  313.00  73.00  48.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda College,Thakurpukur,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:53.33

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002014973 TIYASA  PAUL Female No  27  3 27 OBC-B  10  308.00  84.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188661 ALIVIYA  MONDAL Female No  28 28 UR  3  308.00  80.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218596 PARNA  KOLEY Female No  29  7 29 SC  1  304.00  82.00  52.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238642 TANMOY  BHANDARI Male No  30 30 UR  6  303.00  78.00  62.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334748 BIKRAM  MONDAL Male No  31 31 UR  4  302.00  80.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069420 MONDIRA  MONDAL Female No  32  8 32 SC  1  301.00  90.00  53.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255184 ARITREE  DAS Female No  33 33 UR  2  289.00  83.00  51.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104667 RISHITA  DHARA Female No  34 34 UR  12  287.00  76.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974996 JOTISKA  BANERJEE Male No  35 35 UR  13  284.00  0.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810102 DIYA  DAS Female No  36 36 UR  5  281.00  62.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011894 SRITOMA  MAJUMDAR Female No  37 37 UR  10  280.00  70.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248356 TANUSREE  GHOSH Female No  38 38 UR  2  276.00  73.00  53.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042161 GARGI  GHOSH Female No  39 39 UR  1  275.00  71.00  55.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000848495 PUSPITA  GHOSH Female No  40  4 40 OBC-B  4  270.00  76.00  44.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964831 SUBRATA  DAS Male No  41  9 41 SC  3  269.00  58.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395562 TANUSREE  ADHIKARY Female No  42 42 UR  1  268.00  60.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030041 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  43  5 43 OBC-B  2  267.00  72.00  52.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790796 SUDIP  MANDAL Male No  44  10 44 SC  14  265.00  64.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133652 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  45 45 UR  2  264.00  65.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520738 TANIA  NASKAR Female No  46 46 UR  10  259.00  83.00  48.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595795 SRABANI  MONDAL Female No  47 47 UR  4  259.00  63.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590007 RIYA  BOSE Female No  48 48 UR  14  257.00  0.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547239 MOUSUMI  MAHATA Female No  49  6 49 OBC-B  2  256.00  70.00  51.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085220 SRISHTI  DAS Female No  50 50 UR  7  256.00  66.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427661 OISHANI  DAS Female No  51 51 UR  23  256.00  0.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100065 NIRMAL  HALDER Male No  52 52 UR  6  256.00  0.00  63.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000240334 ROHIT KUMAR SAH Male No  53 53 UR  5  253.00  0.00  50.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808047 SRISTI  MONDAL Female No  54 54 UR  2  252.00  67.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134007 BISWAJIT  DAS Male No  55 55 UR  12  251.00  0.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964355 BISHNU  SARDAR Male No  56  11 56 SC  1  249.00  52.00  48.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222112 TRISHA  SANTRA Female No  57  12 57 SC  2  248.00  77.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946007 SHRUTI  SANTRA Male No  58 58 UR  2  246.00  0.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016101 RAJ  BERA Male No  59 59 UR  2  243.00  57.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248002 SUMI RANI SAU Female No  60 60 UR  20  240.00  57.00  46.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950489 TANIYA  SARKAR Female No  61 61 UR  2  239.00  68.00  45.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716623 ABIR HOSSEN MONDAL Male No  62  1 62 OBC-A  7  230.00  54.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254774 PAYEL  DAS Female No  63 63 UR  6  223.00  58.00  45.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601974 SANAT  MAJUMDER Male No  64 64 UR  2  220.00  0.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189946 DIYA  MAHATO Female No  65 65 UR  7  217.00  63.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000906169 SWAPNOMITRA  DEBNATH Female No  66 66 UR  3  216.00  42.00  52.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009066 SAGAR KUMAR DAS Male No  67 67 UR  4  208.00  0.00  47.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795236 SWATI  BHUIYA Female No  68  13 68 SC  5  200.00  0.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001716623 ABIR HOSSEN MONDAL Male No  62  1 1 OBC-A  7  230.00  54.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000059122 TIASHA  KARMAKAR Female No  17  1 1 OBC-B  3  325.00  86.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406122 PIYASA  PAUL Female No  20  2 2 OBC-B  5  321.00  83.00  76.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002014973 TIYASA  PAUL Female No  27  3 3 OBC-B  10  308.00  84.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848495 PUSPITA  GHOSH Female No  40  4 4 OBC-B  4  270.00  76.00  44.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030041 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  43  5 5 OBC-B  2  267.00  72.00  52.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547239 MOUSUMI  MAHATA Female No  49  6 6 OBC-B  2  256.00  70.00  51.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001605658 SOUGATA  DAS Male No  3  1 1 SC  7  358.00  88.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525202 HEMA  MANDAL Female No  4  2 2 SC  2  353.00  93.00  56.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324465 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  6  3 3 SC  1  351.00  93.00  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179585 PINAKI  DAS Male No  10  4 4 SC  5  337.00  93.00  71.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380182 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  18  5 5 SC  3  324.00  91.00  58.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677863 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  26  6 6 SC  1  313.00  73.00  48.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218596 PARNA  KOLEY Female No  29  7 7 SC  1  304.00  82.00  52.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069420 MONDIRA  MONDAL Female No  32  8 8 SC  1  301.00  90.00  53.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964831 SUBRATA  DAS Male No  41  9 9 SC  3  269.00  58.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790796 SUDIP  MANDAL Male No  44  10 10 SC  14  265.00  64.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964355 BISHNU  SARDAR Male No  56  11 11 SC  1  249.00  52.00  48.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222112 TRISHA  SANTRA Female No  57  12 12 SC  2  248.00  77.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795236 SWATI  BHUIYA Female No  68  13 13 SC  5  200.00  0.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


